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Name of Person. Class of Certificate?. Date of Issue. No.

James Gordon McKay Locomotive and traction,
competency

Ditto ..
1911.

2378May 12

Charles Dickson
Charles Herbert Graham
William John Harkness
Samuel Jacob King-
James Milne
Francis Herbert Edward Ritchie
John Benjamin Winter
James Young-
Henry Knight
John McLachlan
William Perry
Owen Ruddy
Henry Walter Vicary
George Henry William Daikee
Harold Winter
William James Appelbe
JohnLambert Taylor
Frederick Ellis, jun.
John Gunn
Albert Beliski
James Don Taylor
Arthur Haydon Wood
Roy Leo Parkin
Alexander Holmes
George Augustus Williams ..
Clement Lodge
Hugh Ballantine
George Herbert Duffell
William Johnson
Robert Morrison
William O'Shannessy
Walter James Sinclair
Carl August Blank
Michael "Collett
Ernest Victor Garlick
James Duncan Hearn
Thomas Francis Turner
John Brown
James Jack
James Davies
John Alsop
Frederick Francis Mills
Joseph Alfred Mills
Frank Oldham White
Albert Edward Church
George Newman Hunt
James Benjamin Garnham ..
Joseph Roger Todd
Edmond Barry
William Edward Corbett
Charles Alfred Pascoe
William Henry Rayworth
William Patrick Sheehy
Kenneth Gilbert Hunt
Charles Mackie Smith
William Henderson
William Kerr
William Townley
Thomas McAvoy
Arthur John Pitcher
Francis Harper Blakemore ..
Albert Victor Fairey
Nathaniel Fidler
William John Fisher
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
12

July 12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

August 15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
19
15
15
19
15
15
15
15
15
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2380
2381
2382
2383
2384
2385
2386
2387
2388
2389
2390
2391
2392
2393
2394
2395
2396
2397
2398
2399
2400
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2402
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2405
2406
2407
2408
2409
2410
2411
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2413
2414
2415
2416
2417
2418
2419
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2422
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2424
2425
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2442
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